
  
  
  

 भौतिक अनुसंधान प्रयोगशाला 
Physical Research Laboratory 

(भारि सरकार, अंिररक्ष तिभाग की यूतनट) 
(A Unit of Dept. of Space, Govt. of India) 

निरंगपुरा, अहमदाबाद - 380009 
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 

 

 तनतिदा सूचना 

Tender Notice 
       

पीआरएल/क्रय/पीटी-27/25-26                                                                       दिन ांक Date: 15-01-2026  
PRL/PURCHASE/PT-27/25-26 

  

निदेशक, भौनिक अिुसंधाि प्रयोगशाला, अहमदाबाद निम्ननलखिि के नलए ईजीपीएस के माध्यम से बोनलयां आमंनिि करिे 

हैं। 
The Director, Physical Research Laboratory, Ahmedabad invites bids Bids through EGPS for the following.  
 

इचु्छक निके्रिा ईजीपीएस िेबसाइट https://eproc.isro.gov.in पर बोनलयााँ प्रसु्ति कर सकिे हैं। बोनलयााँ केिल ईजीपीएस 

िेबसाइट के माध्यम से ऑिलाइि प्रसु्ति की जािी हैं। 

Interested vendors may refer the bids on EGPS website https://eproc.isro.gov.in. The bids to be submitted 
online through the EGPS website only. 
  

क्र.सं. 
Sr. No   

बोली संख्या 
Bid No. 

मदो ंका तििरण 
Item Description 

दनयत दतदि 

और समय 
Due Date and 

Time 

01  PRL/PURCHASE/PR202500011201 लू्यपेक्स के लिए PT1000 RTDS 

(इंजीलियर ंग संस्क ण)  

PT1000 RTDS (ENGG VERSION) 
FOR LUPEX 

11-02-2026 

को 17:00 बजे 

  

नोट: डाक/कूररयर/व्यखिगि रूप से भेजे गए प्रस्तािो ंपर निचार िही ंनकया जाएगा। 
Note: Offers sent physically by post/courier/in person will not be considered. 

 

               प्रधान, क्रय और भडंार 
                  Head, Purchase & Stores 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


